) 1Y

STANDARD & HEAVY DUTY

DURABILITY INNOVATION

COMMITMENT






Specificutions

TK-120 TK-180 TFR-HD120C TFR-HD180C
Cutting Width 126” 180” 126” 180”
Overall Width 133” 187” 139” 190”
Overall Length 183” 183” 192” 192”
Transport Width, min 88” 96” 88” 88”
Deck Thickness 7GA (3/16”) 7GA (3/16”) 7GA (3/16”) 7GA (3/16”)
Weight (approx.) 4,800 Ibs. 5,455 Ibs. 5,100 Ibs. 5,800 Ibs.
Minimum PTO HP 60 HP 60 HP 50 HP 65 HP
Recommended PTO HP 75 HP 85 HP 75 HP 90 HP
Cutting Height 2” to 14” 2” to 14” 1.5 to 17.5” 1.5 to 17.5”
Ground Clearance 13.5” 13.5” 17.5” 17.5”
Cutting Capacity 4.5” Material 4.5” Material 4” Material 4” Material
Blade Overlap 6.0” 6.0” 6.5” 6.5”
Divider Gear Box Rating 250 HP 250 HP 260 HP 260 HP
Center/Wing Gearbox Rating 225 HP 225 HP 210 HP 210 HP
Blade Tip Speed 540 PTO RPM 540 PTO RPM 540 PTO RPM 540 PTO RPM
Center 16,286 ft/min 16,286 ft/min 15,981 ft/min 15,981 ft/min
Wing 16,422 ft/min 16,422 ft/min 15,493 ft/min 15,493 ft/min
Wing Working Range 25° down to 90° up 25° down to 90° up 25° down to 90° up 25° down to 90° up
Walking Axle Center Optional Optional Standard Standard

Walking Axles Wings
LED Light Kit

Required Tractor Remotes

Available option
Standard

2 Remotes

Specifications

Available option
Standard

3 Remotes

Available option
Standard

2 Remotes

Available option
Standard

3 Remotes

Tiger’s Offset Hitch (TOH)

Allows the tractor to remain on the road while the mower is fully in the ditch.
Provides operator safety and comfort with the ability to mow steep ditches without leaving the road.

Attaches to 10” and 15” Trailkat mowers.

Tiger’s Offset Hitch can be used with 540 or 1000 PTO

Swivel mounted gear boxes designed to keep drive shafts in line at all times.

Patented strut arm allows backing up like 2 wheel trailer.

Low center of gravity design provides visibility to cutter head.

Transport width is 102”

Machine weight 2,757 Ibs.

Offset Hitch extends mower to the right rear of tractor.
Drive line rated at 136 hp.

Gear boxes rated at 200 hp continuous.

LED lights included.




SPECIFICATIONS

Cutting Width
Overall Width
Overall Length
Deck Thickness
Weight (approx.)
Hitch

Gearbox Rating

Recommended PTO
HP

Cutting Height (Min)

Cutting Capacity
(Max)

Side Skirt
Slip Clutch
Blade Tip Speed

-
=~
) CORPORATION

- Tiger Corporation
3301 N. Louise Ave

- Sioux Falls,SD 57107

- 800-843-6849

- www.tigermowers.com
An Alamo Group Company

TK-5

60”

66”

88”

10Ga

9388 Ibs.
CAT I & QH
130 HP

35 HP

11/2”
2!!

10 Ga. x 9 1/4”
Standard
13,572 ft/min

Dealer Info:

TK-6

72”

78”

100”

10 Ga
1,158 Ibs.
CAT | & QH
130 HP

45 HP

11/2”
2”

10 Ga. x 9 1/4”
Standard
16,286 ft/min

The Tiger Trailkat pull behind mowers in 5’, 6’ and
7’ sizes are designed to add flexibility, productivity
and value to your tractor.

Built strong to handle your toughest mowing
terrain with ease.

Fast and easy hook up with Tiger’s 3 point hitch
design, this mower can make quick work of your
mowing and can disconnect when finished so
tractor can be used for other work.

TK-7

84”

88.5”

130”

10Ga
1,3501bs.
CAT | & QH
130 HP

60 HP (Lift)
45 HP (Pull)

11/2”
2!!

10 Ga. x 9 1/4”
Standard
16,328 ft/min

—_—
MADE WITH PRIDE IN THE USA

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Optional equipment may be shown. One Year Warranty on all products.



