

ТМ

standard & heavy duty redikket besterverset

FR-HD 180



INNOVATION DURABILITY

COMMITMENT





Pivot Hitch



Safety Cover



Cast Pan Blade Carrier



WetCut available as option on all models



TK-180

Specifications

	TK-120	TK-180	TFR-HD120C	TFR-HD180C
Cutting Width	126"	180"	126"	180"
Overall Width	133"	187"	139"	190"
Overall Length	183"	183"	192"	192"
Transport Width, min	88"	96"	88"	88"
Deck Thickness	7GA (3/16")	7GA (3/16")	7GA (3/16")	7GA (3/16")
Weight (approx.)	4,800 lbs.	5,455 lbs.	5,100 lbs.	5,800 lbs.
Minimum PTO HP	60 HP	60 HP	50 HP	65 HP
Recommended PTO HP	75 HP	85 HP	75 HP	90 HP
Cutting Height	2" to 14"	2" to 14"	1.5 to 17.5"	1.5 to 17.5"
Ground Clearance	13.5"	13.5"	17.5"	17.5"
Cutting Capacity	4.5" Material	4.5" Material	4" Material	4" Material
Blade Overlap	6.0"	6.0"	6.5"	6.5"
Divider Gear Box Rating	250 HP	250 HP	260 HP	260 HP
Center/Wing Gearbox Ratir	ng 225 HP	225 HP	210 HP	210 HP
Blade Tip Speed	540 PTO RPM	540 PTO RPM	540 PTO RPM	540 PTO RPM
Center	16,286 ft/min	16,286 ft/min	15,981 ft/min	15,981 ft/min
Wing	16,422 ft/min	16,422 ft/min	15,493 ft/min	15,493 ft/min
Wing Working Range	25° down to 90° up			
Walking Axle Center	Optional	Optional	Standard	Standard
Walking Axles Wings	Available option	Available option	Available option	Available option
LED Light Kit	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Required Tractor Remotes	2 Remotes	3 Remotes	2 Remotes	3 Remotes

Specifications

Tiger's Offset Hitch (TOH)

Allows the tractor to remain on the road while the mower is fully in the ditch. Provides operator safety and comfort with the ability to mow steep ditches without leaving the road. Attaches to 10" and 15" Trailkat mowers.

Tiger's Offset Hitch can be used with 540 or 1000 PTO

Swivel mounted gear boxes designed to keep drive shafts in line at all times.

Patented strut arm allows backing up like 2 wheel trailer.

Low center of gravity design provides visibility to cutter head.

Transport width is 102"

Machine weight 2,757 lbs.

Offset Hitch extends mower to the right rear of tractor.

Drive line rated at 136 hp.

Gear boxes rated at 200 hp continuous.

LED lights included.



a di kat

The Tiger Trailkat pull behind mowers in 5', 6' and 7' sizes are designed to add flexibility, productivity and value to your tractor.

Built strong to handle your toughest mowing terrain with ease.

Fast and easy hook up with Tiger's 3 point hitch design, this mower can make quick work of your mowing and can disconnect when finished so tractor can be used for other work.

SPECIFICATIONS

	TK-5	TK-6	TK-7
Cutting Width	60"	72"	84"
Overall Width	66"	78"	88.5"
Overall Length	88"	100"	130"
Deck Thickness	10Ga	10 Ga	10Ga
Weight (approx.)	988 lbs.	1,158 lbs.	1,350lbs.
Hitch	CAT I & QH	CAT I & QH	CAT I & QH
Gearbox Rating	130 HP	130 HP	130 HP
Recommended PTO HP	35 HP	45 HP	60 HP (Lift) 45 HP (Pull)
Cutting Height (Min)	1 1/2"	1 1/2"	1 1/2"
Cutting Capacity (Max)	2"	2"	2"
Side Skirt	10 Ga. x 9 1/4"	10 Ga. x 9 1/4"	10 Ga. x 9 1/4"
Slip Clutch	Standard	Standard	Standard
Blade Tip Speed	13,572 ft/min	16,286 ft/min	16,328 ft/min



Tiger Corporation 3301 N. Louise Ave Sioux Falls,SD 57107 800-843-6849 www.tigermowers.com An Alamo Group Company

Dealer Info:





Specifications are subject to change without notice. Optional equipment may be shown. One Year Warranty on all products.